
SCALE

TITLE

SHEET OFSIZE

ITEM NO

DWG NO

CUSTOMER

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

APPROVED BY DATE

DATE

DATE

WC-REV.

WI0814-03-表單01A2

REV.

Amphenol LTW

5.7

0.
80

47.8
33.30

21
.0

8.
36

 �
#

�0.
253.

85

7.
0

2.
84

0.
60

2.8

9.1

5.
65

25.25
0.15  �#�0.15

UNIT:mm DB15/M Conn.,Panel,PCB 90
Add Board Lock 

SDB-15PMMP-SB8001 SamChang 2013-06-10
      TOLERANCE
      .X          �#�0.25
      .XX         �#�0.1
      .XXX        �#�0.05
      ANGLES      �#�1�$�

SDB-15PMMP-SB8001 Yulong 2013-06-101:1 A4     1     1

ALTW Victor 2013-06-10D A.4  QC :Inspection item
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REV. ECN NO. DATE SIGN DESCRIPTION

B  LE3-710136  2006/12/14 DongYaLi Change The Note

C LEN1390084 2013/06/10 Tony_leng Change Dimensions

D C200380 2020/03/28 JC Chen       X1

ITEM NAME Description Spec QTY

1 ZSE00100545 D-SUB 15P MALE CONN ASSYANB00010193+CDM000100191

2 JSI04401101 SCREW ＃4-40 UNC*5.0 1

3 JSI04400401 SCREW #4-40UNC*14L 1

4 prt0001.prt TBD TBD 1

Note:
*   Important Dimension.
* Waterproof Rate : IP68
IP68:1M of depth of water 24 hours
  (防水等級:IP68）
  ( IP68:1米水深24小時 )
* Do Mating Test After Glued
  點膠後,須作對插測試
* D-SUB Conn. :Black Core,PBT
* Plastic Jacket : Black,Nylon+GF
* Pin:Copper Alloy , Gold Plated
* Ring:Light Blue,Silicone
* Screw:Copper Alloy,Nickel Plated,#4-40 UNC
* The 90° Board Lock Needs To 
  Connect The Iron Shell
  L型支架需接鐵殼

0.15銑膠尺寸：以支架面為基準
面,跟客戶PCB接觸的面進行銑膠.
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距離PCB板邊尺寸

Max. Distance From The 

Circuit Board Edge
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適用板厚1.2mm以下

面 板 厚 度

適用板厚1.2~2.0mm以下
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PCB Pin Layout

15Pin Male Connector

Under 1.2mm

Between 1.2~2.0mm
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Screw L=5.0 For Panel Thickness

Screw L=6.0 For Panel Thickness
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